
 

Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 
East Campus 

Elementary School 
BUS 1 

 
Morning Pick Up 

Students should arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior the scheduled time 
El estudiante debe llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes de la hora indicada 

Stop 
Number 

Time 
Hora 

Location/Dirección 

1 7:16 Douglas Dr. and Buckley Blvd.  Bear, 19701 

2 7:25 Corbitt Circle  Bear, 19701 (At the intersection) 

3 7:29 10 Wellspring Dr.  Bear, 19701 

4 7:37 Smalley’s Dam Rd. and Newtown Rd.  Newark, 19702 

5 7:43 Rivers End Dr. and Treelane Dr.  Bear, 19701 

6 7:45 Rivers End Dr. and Kendall Dr.  Bear, 19701 

7 7:47 Songsmith Dr. and Buckson Ct. Newark, 19702 

8 7:49 S. Sherman Dr. and Carvel Ln.  Bear, 19701 

9 7:52 720 Thyme Dr.  Bear, 19701 (Carmine Brigante’s Daycare) 

10 8:02 300/302 Darling St. Newark, 19702  (Learning Express Academy) 

 8:15 Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 

 
 

Afternoon Drop Off 
Parent/Guardian should arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior the scheduled time 

El padre/tutor debe llegar a la parada 10 minutos antes de la hora indicada 
Stop 

Number 
Time 
Hora 

Location/Dirección 

  3:50 Las Américas ASPIRA Academy 

1 4:02 300/302 Darling St. Newark, 19702  (Learning Express Academy) 

2 4:13 720 Thyme Dr.  Bear, 19701 (Carmine Brigante’s Daycare) 

3 4:15 S. Sherman Dr. and Carvel Ln.  Bear, 19701 

4 4:21 Smalley’s Dam Rd. and Newtown Rd.  Newark, 19702 

5 4:22 Rivers End Dr. and Treelane Dr.  Bear, 19701 

6 4:24 Rivers End Dr. and Kendall Dr.  Bear, 19701 

7 4:28 Songsmith Dr. and Buckson Ct. Newark, 19702 

8 4:33 10 Wellspring Dr.  Bear, 19701 

9 4:38 Corbitt Circle  Bear, 19701 (At the intersection) 

10 4:46 Douglas Dr. and Buckley Blvd.  Bear, 19701 

 


